

hbd-02

Bill No. CS/HBs 819 & 473, 1st Eng.

Amendment No. ____ (TECHNICAL AMENDMENT)

	<u>Senate</u>	CHAMBER ACTION	<u>House</u>
1		.	
2		.	
3		.	
4		.	

ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW

The Committee on Rules & Calendar offered the following:

Technical Amendment

On page 1, line 5, after "F.S.;"

insert: revising

On page 1, line 9,

after the semicolon insert: providing for termination of program under certain circumstances;

On page 1, lines 11 and 12, remove from the bill: all of said lines

and insert in lieu thereof: amending s. 325.207,

On page 1, line 20, after the semicolon insert: reducing maximum fee for inspection; expanding inspection testing;

hbd-02

Bill No. CS/HBs 819 & 473, 1st Eng.

Amendment No. ____ (TECHNICAL AMENDMENT)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

On page 6, lines 7 and 8,
remove from the bill: all of said lines

On page 7, line 5,
remove from the bill: all of said line

and insert in lieu thereof:

(a) A contract term of 1 year ~~not less than 5 years~~ of

On page 10, lines 28 and 29,
remove from the bill: all of said lines

and insert in lieu thereof: than 1 year, with annual renewals
thereafter, in accordance with the provisions of s.

325.207(8)(a) ~~7 years~~. Any contract